LOFT
HASSAN
SAKI

Résultat Des Pigeonneaus

OURIKA TANSIFTE
19«

2018-02-25 09:00:12

@ Lacher ourika tansifte , 19 Pig Admis, 100 %

Date

2018-02-25

heure

09:25:57

30 ¥

Dist/Km

27.7104

48 Km 99

@ 30.643372, -6.580546
Q 07:53,19:21

V(m/min)

1076.13

Bague

MA17-**+*52

Erern

49 Km/h (1%

VITESSE

Point

100.0000

Point
As Pig

2.5641

LOFT
HASSAN
SAKI

2018-02-25

09:26:26

27.7104

1056.306

MA17-***53

97.4359

5.1282

LOFT
HASSAN
SAKI

2018-02-25

09:27:09

27.7104

1028.214

MA17-***54

94.8718

7.6923

LOFT
HASSAN
SAKI

2018-02-25

09:27:38

27.7104

1010.1

MA17-***53

92.3077

10.2564

LOFT
HASSAN
SAKI

2018-02-25

09:29:57

27.7104

931.44

MA17-***47

89.7436

12.8205

LOFT
HASSAN
SAKI

2018-02-25

09:30:19

27.7104

920.1

MA17-**+*51

84.6154

17.9487

HAMDAOUI
ABDESSADK

2018-02-25

09:55:52

50.8724

913.872

MA17-***89

82.0513

20.5128

LOFT
HASSAN
SAKI

2018-02-25

09:30:43

27.7104

908.04

MA17-**+*32

79.4872

23.0769

HAMDAOUI
ABDESSADK

10

2018-02-25

09:58:25

50.8724

873.846

MA17-***33

76.9231

25.6410

10

LOFT
IKHWAN EL
BAAZIZI

12

2018-02-25

10:00:45

51.4271

849.33

MA17-***00

71.7949

30.7692

11

LOFT
IKHWAN EL
BAAZIZI

13

2018-02-25

10:01:00

51.4271

845.838

MA17-***83

69.2308

33.3333

12

LOFT
ZAGORA

14

2018-02-25

10:00:01

48.7495

814.98

MA17-***24

66.6667

35.8974

13

LOFT
IKHWAN
ELBOUNI

15

2018-02-25

10:05:47

51.5615

786.198

MA17-***78

64.1026

38.4615

14

HAMDAOUI
ABDESSADK

16

2018-02-25

10:05:08

50.8724

783.456

MA17-***88

61.5385

41.0256




(o] [ Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point

Gen As Pig

15| OTMAN.F/ | 17 |2018-02-25|11:17:36|50.4423 | 367.1202 MA17-***81 M| 58.9744 | 43.5897
ABDE
LMJID.M

16| OTMAN.F/ | 18 |2018-02-25|11:21:45|50.4423 | 356.3568 MA17-***08 M| 56.4103 | 46.1538
ABDE
LMJID.M
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